
Pos 

No Limit 
1 
2 
3 

SK Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

50 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

70 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

141 
11 

1100 

7 
8 

39 
55 

12 
69 

21 
41 

97 

22 
43 
46 
77 

5 

Name 

Marko KUKIĆ 
Vedran GRDIĆ 
Mario KUPANOVAC 

Robert PROŽEK 
Ivan HORVAT 
Žolt VALKAI 
Ivan VORIH 

Dominik TOTAJ 
Nikola KNAPIĆ 

Mario MOSTEČAK 
Leo KOS LJUBIČIĆ 

Valentin NOVAK-STANKO 

Denis STARČIĆ 
Mateo TOPIĆ 
Fernando BELLINI 
Deni GARAJ 

Kristian TAKAČ 

Club 

1. HMK Zagreb 
1. HMK Zagreb 
1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
Moto sport Osijek 
1. HMK Zagreb 

1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Križevci 

1. HMK Zagreb 
1. HMK Zagreb 

1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Istra Poreč 
MK Istra Poreč 
1. HMK Zagreb 
Moto sport Osijek 

MK Bjelovar 

Motorcycle 

Piaggio 
Gillera 
Gillera 

Piaggio 
Gillera 
Piaggio 
Gillera 

Gillera 
Yamaha 

Gillera 
Gillera 

Peugeot 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Piaggio 
Malaguti 

Piaggio 

Laps 

10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 

3 

8 
8 

7 

10 
10 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

14:32.545 
15:59.510 
14:26.666 

14:16.558 
15:16.075 
15:28.934 
14:33.176 

5:13.990 

14:35.272 
15:20.056 

14:07.980 

14:45.993 
14:50.829 
14:26.952 
15:01.054 

Diff 

1:26.965 
1 Lap 

59.517 
1:12.376 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

44.784 

DNF 

4.836 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 

25 
20 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.987 

Avg. Speed 

67,246 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.357 

Best Spd 

70,799 

Best Lap by 

7 - Robert PROŽEK 
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(8) Ivan HORVAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(39) Žolt VALKAI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(11) Vedran GRDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(1100) Mario KUPANOVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(46) Fernando BELLINI 

1 

1:34.478 

1:31.822 

1:31.047 

1:30.711 

1:31.291 

1:30.606 

1:29.741 

1:30.471 

1:31.632 

1:32.891 

1:34.523 

1:31.641 

1:31.553 

1:31.338 

1:32.640 

1:32.848 

1:33.346 

1:33.055 

1:32.665 

1:33.263 

1:35.905 

1:32.053 

1:33.054 

1:32.733 

1:34.526 

1:38.798 

1:34.160 

1:36.150 

1:33.970 

1:46.251 

1:37.905 

1:35.935 

1:34.879 

1:35.982 

1:36.295 

1:36.663 

1:36.572 

1:35.529 

1:34.207 

1:39.367 

+4.737 

+2.081 

+1.306 

+0.970 

+1.550 

+0.865 

+0.730 

+1.891 

+3.150 

+3.185 

+0.303 

+0.215 

+1.302 

+1.510 

+2.008 

+1.717 

+1.327 

+1.925 

+3.852 

+1.001 

+0.680 

+2.473 

+6.745 

+2.107 

+4.097 

+1.917 

+14.198 

+3.698 

+1.728 

+0.672 

+1.775 

+2.088 

+2.456 

+2.365 

+1.322 

+5.852 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(55) Ivan VORIH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(77) Deni GARAJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(21) Mario MOSTEČAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(41) Leo KOS LJUBIČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:47.730 

1:34.084 

1:33.815 

1:33.757 

1:33.995 

1:34.187 

1:33.515 

1:34.083 

1:38.531 

1:36.001 

1:35.795 

1:36.070 

1:36.666 

1:38.142 

1:37.194 

1:35.966 

1:36.290 

1:42.910 

1:39.797 

1:39.902 

1:38.949 

1:39.174 

1:38.536 

1:40.079 

1:39.572 

1:39.424 

1:44.953 

1:42.650 

1:42.467 

1:51.007 

1:55.201 

1:52.397 

1:50.258 

1:53.186 

1:48.681 

1:52.757 

1:56.044 

1:58.123 

1:53.529 

1:54.480 

1:57.292 

+14.215 

+0.569 

+0.300 

+0.242 

+0.480 

+0.672 

+0.568 

+2.736 

+0.206 

+0.275 

+0.871 

+2.347 

+1.399 

+0.171 

+0.495 

+4.374 

+1.261 

+1.366 

+0.413 

+0.638 

+1.543 

+1.036 

+0.888 

+2.486 

+0.183 

+8.540 

+12.734 

+9.930 

+7.791 

+10.719 

+4.076 

+7.363 

+9.442 

+4.848 

+5.799 

+8.611 

8 

(97) Valentin NOVAK-STANKO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(12) Dominik TOTAJ 

1 

2 

3 

1:55.029 

2:01.867 

2:00.142 

1:58.962 

1:57.809 

2:00.107 

2:00.895 

2:03.696 

1:46.704 

1:42.378 

1:41.524 

+6.348 

+4.058 

+2.333 

+1.153 

+2.298 

+3.086 

+5.887 

+5.180 

+0.854 

(7) Robert PROŽEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(141) Marko KUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(22) Denis STARČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(43) Mateo TOPIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1:23.609 

1:21.357 

1:21.962 

1:25.206 

1:25.693 

1:27.637 

1:26.956 

1:26.855 

1:26.798 

1:29.549 

1:28.074 

1:27.591 

1:26.831 

1:27.463 

1:27.410 

1:26.693 

1:26.476 

1:26.287 

1:26.840 

1:27.853 

1:30.476 

1:28.024 

1:27.373 

1:27.914 

1:27.807 

1:27.288 

1:28.029 

1:28.543 

1:28.934 

1:29.885 

1:33.539 

1:28.204 

1:28.241 

1:28.336 

1:27.754 

1:28.009 

1:28.060 

1:28.809 

1:28.645 

1:28.799 

+2.252 

+0.605 

+3.849 

+4.336 

+6.280 

+5.599 

+5.498 

+5.441 

+8.192 

+1.787 

+1.304 

+0.544 

+1.176 

+1.123 

+0.406 

+0.189 

+0.553 

+1.566 

+3.188 

+0.736 

+0.085 

+0.626 

+0.519 

+0.741 

+1.255 

+1.646 

+2.597 

+5.785 

+0.450 

+0.487 

+0.582 

+0.255 

+0.306 

+1.055 

+0.891 

+1.045 
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